"

i

7T

>, /

o/ ‘
G197
' ST A

B — A4““;u\d““‘

AT S

‘:Q«'Q 7Y,
2 A

V254

Tailte Eireann Licence No. CYAL50378050

© Tailte Eireann - Surveying.

© PUNCH Consulting Engineers

This drawing and any design hereon is the copyright of the Consultants
and must not be reproduced without their written consent.

All drawings remain the property of the Consultants.

Figured dimension only to be taken from this drawing.

Consultants to be informed immediately of any discrepancies before
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DB32 Fire Apﬁliance
Overall Lengt|

Overall Wid

Overall Body Height

Min Body Ground Clearance
Max Track Width
Lock-to-lock time )
Curb to Curb Turning Radius

.680m
180m
.452m
.337m
121m

910m
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